Agro Product Name
Alternanthra

Amaranthus
Amaranthus
Annual Moringa
Ashgourd
Ashgourd
Beetroot
Beetroot
Bhendi
Bittergourd
Bittergourd
Bottle Gourd
Brinjal
Brinjal
Brinjal
Cabbage
Carrot
Carrot
Cauliflower
Chilli

Chilli
Chow-Chow

Clusterbeans
Coriander - Leaves
Cowpea - vegetable type

Cucumber
Curry-leaves
Drumstick
Drumstick
Elephant-Foot- Yam
Frenchbeans

Market Name

Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market

Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market

Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market

Agro Product Grade Price /Kg(Retail) Price /Kg(Wholesale)

Ponnankanni 1
Thandu 1
Arakkeerai 1
Local 1
Round 1
Sunami 1
Line 1
Local 1
Local 1
East 1
Namathari 1
Local 1
Disco 1
Green-Round 1
White 1
Local 1
Metupalayam- 1
Metupalayam- 1
Big 1
Round-Big 1
Local 1
Local 1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Local
Local
Local

Sambar
Local
Maram
Karumbu
Local
Selection

10.00/Bundle
10.00/Bundle
10.00/Bundle
50.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
300.00/15 Flowers
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg

20.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
13.00/Kg

10.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
30.00/Kg

46.00/Kg
3.50/Kg
3.50/Kg
10.0/Kg
9.00/Kg
13.00/Kg
3.50/Kg
10.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
20.50/Kg
12.00/Kg

270.00/20 Flowers
15.00/Kg

15.00/Kg

9.00/Kg

13.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
8.00/Kg

3.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
36.00/Kg
51.00/Kg

22.00/Kg



Frenchbeans
Frenchbeans
Frenchbeans
Knol-Khol
Lablab
Lablab
Lablab
Lablab
Lablab

Onion

Onion

Onion

Potato
Potato
Pudina-Leaves
Pumpkin
Pumpkin
Radish
Radish
Ridge Gourd
Snakegourd
Coccinia
Tomato
Tomato
Tomato
Turnip

Amla

Apple

Apple
Banana-Raw
Banana-Robusta

Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market

Murungai 1
Ring 1
Bush 1
Local 1
Ottu 1
Tampattai 1
Koli 1
Pattai 1
Belt 1
Small-New 1
Bellary-Banglc 1
Bellary-Pune 1
Local

Ooty

Local
Red-Arjuna
Mathan
White

Red

Local

Short

Local
Hybrid-5005
Hybrid-618
Local

Local

BSR

Royal

=

Royal
Local
G-9

P PN PR RPRPRRPRRRRPRRPRPRPRRRRPRR

40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
85.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
65.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
130.00/Kg
110.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
4.00/Piece

32.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
34.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
5.00/Kg

50.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
57.00/Kg
50.00/Kg

20.00/Kg
8.50/Kg
8.50/Kg
4.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
9.00/Kg
31.00/Kg
23.50/Kg

17.00/Kg

12.00/Kg



Banana-Yellow
Banana-Yellow
Banana-Yellow
Banana-Yellow
Citron

Grapes

Guava

Lemon

Mandarin Orange
Mango
Muskmelon
Papaya
Pineapple
Pomegranate
Pomegranate
Sapota

Sathgudi
Watermelon
Jasmine-Malligai
Jasmine-Malligai
Jasmine-Jathimalli
Cock’s comb
Crossandra
Gerbera

Lotus

Marigold
Marikolundu - Davanam
Maruvu

Nerium

Rose

Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market

Karpooravalli 1
Poovan
Rasthali
Hill

Local
Paneer
Local
Big-I
Local
Round
Local
Seedless
Local
Ganesh
Kabul
Local
Local
Banglore
Local
Mullai
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Yellow
Yellow
Local
Local
Ooty

P R R R R R R R R R RPRRRPRREPRPRREPRPRREPRPRREPRRPRRERRPRPR

4.00/Piece
5.00/Piece
5.00/Piece
8.00-10.00/Piece

60.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
160.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
20.00/Kg

30.00/Kg

45.00/Kg

23.00/Kg

5.00/Kg

500.00/Kg
450.00/Kg
450.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
700.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
15.00/Flower
80.00/Kg
50.00/Bundle
25.00/Bundle
160.00/Kg

150.00/20 Flowers



Rose
Tuberose
Tulsi
Cardamom
Clove
Coriander
Fennel
Fenugreek
Garlic
Garlic
Ginger
Ginger
Mustard
Pepper
Cashewnut
Betelvine
Coconut

Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable market

Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Hill
China
New
old
Local
Local
Local
Local
Big

P PR RPRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRPRRRRPRREPR

1100.00/Kg
1200.00/Kg
102.00/Kg
180.00/Kg
65.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
105.0/Kg
70.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
75.00/Kg
600.00/Kg
450.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
25.00/Kg

120.00/Kg
200.00/Kg

10.00/Bundle

1000.00/Kg
1100.00/Kg
95.00/Kg
147.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
147.00/Kg
105.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
57.00/Kg
580.00/Kg
580.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
25.00/Kg



